
INSURANCE AGENCIES FAIRFIELD COUNTY

Ranked by the number of licensed brokers in the county. Listed alphabetically in the event of a tie.

Name
Address                                                                                    
Area code: 203, unless otherwise noted
Website

Top local executive(s)
Email address
Year agency established

Number 
of licensed brokers 

in county

                                        
Number of 

employees in 
the county

Types of insurance sold

1
Charter Oak Insurance                                       
and Financial Services Co.
501 Merritt 7 Corporate Park, Fifth floor, Norwalk 06851
359-5300 • charteroakfinancial.com

Peter Novak, Brendan Naughton                
and Timothy Ludwig
1886

300
(115 Westchester 

County, 80 Hudson 
Valley, N.Y.)

NA

Risk management, life insurance, disability, long-term, business 
planning and protection, employee benefits program, fringe 
benefits, retirement planning and investments, college funding 
programs, financial strategies

2 HUB International Northeast Ltd.
777 Commerce Drive, Fairfield 06825
337-1800 • hubinternational.com/northeast/

Jeffrey L. Rubin
jeff.rubin@hubinternational.com  
1952

37 41 Property, casualty, risk management, life and health,           
employee benefits and personal insurance  

3 Bearingstar Insurance 
501 Kings Highway East, Fairfield 06468
254-0875 • bearingstar.com  

Gary Adams, Tony Cervone, Kathy Piro,               
Pam Stenger & Vicki Sicilian  
Senior sales and marketing manager
gary.adams@bearingstar.com
1996

19 NA Personal auto, home, condo, renters, umbrella liability, flood, 
recreational vehicles and life

4 DiMatteo Group Inc.
79 Bridgeport Ave., Shelton 06484
924-4811 • dimatteogrp.com

Robert Lesko and Kim DiMatteo
llesko@dimatteogrp.com
1960

16 NA Insurance, accounting and financial services for families          
and small businesses

5 WM. F. Malloy Agency Inc. 
87 Glenbrook Road, Stamford 06902
351-9898 • malloyins.com 

William Malloy
wmalloy@malloyins.com
1945

13 13

Homeowners and car insurance premiums, individual or family 
health insurance policies, including disability, long-term care and 
Medicare supplement insurance; insurance for small businesses, 
including employee health insurance plans, business liability 
insurance, business property insurance and workers' 
compensation insurance; group life insurance plans

6
Abercrombie Burns McKiernan                               
& Company Insurance Inc.
30 Old Kings Highway South, Second floor, Darien 06820
655-7468 • abmck.com 

Kevin P. McKiernan, Christopher K. 
McKiernan, and Thomas J. McKiernan
info@abmck.com
1952

12 12 Personal and commercial lines, life, health and disability

Merit Insurance Inc.
1 Enterprise Drive, Suite 310, Shelton 06484
367-5328 • meritinsurance.com

Sean M. Carroll and James Benson
Edward Buckmir 
Scarroll@meritinsurance.com
Jbenson@meritinsurance.com
Ebuckmir@meritinsurance.com              
1936

12 28 Property and casualty, personal insurance, employee benefits 
(group life and disability and health)

Mills & Mills Insurance
35 Old Ridgefield Road, Wilton 06897
762-8373 • millsandmillsinsurance.com

Robert J. Mills Jr.
mills.mills@snet.net
1953

12 NA Automobile, boats, motorcycles, bonds and commercial risk

7 360 Corporate Benefit Advisors 
1375 Kings Highway East, Fairfield 06824
800-357-1840 • 360corporatebenefitadvisors.com 

Paul Lambert 
plambert@360cba.com
1984

11 NA Employee benefits, medical, dental, life, disability,                                 
long-term care, travel, accident, voluntary benefits

Carlson & Carlson Inc.
15 Wilmot Lane, Riverside 06878
637-7575 • carlsonandcarlson.com 

Peter E. Carlson Jr., president;              
Douglas N. Carlson, executive vice 
president; and Donald M. “Tripp” Freeman 
III, executive vice president
Pcarlson@carlsonandcarlson.com
Dcarlson@carlsonandcarlson.com
Tfreeman@carlsonandcarlson.com
1920

11 13 All lines of Insurance for individuals, families and                        
small-business owners

8 Hatfield Insurance Agency Inc.
1735 Post Road, Fairfield 06824
256-5660 • hatfieldinsuranceagency.com

Guy Hatfield 
ghatfield@hatfieldinsuranceagency.com
1905

9 9 Home, auto, business, marine, life, disability, surety                       
and expert witness services  

The Insurance Center                                                        
6 Stony Hill Road, Suite 210, Bethel 06801                                             
730-0634 ext. 102 • theinsurancectr.com

Paul K. Improta         
Paul.improta@theinsurancectr.com                     
1925

9 11

Commercial and personal property and casualty Insurance, 
specializing in contractors, restaurants, nonprofits, property 
managers, professional offices, retailers, manufacturers, 
wholesale distributors, homeowners associations, errors and 
omissions insurance, cyber liability and data breach insurance

9
The Insurance Exchange Inc.                                                        
(A division of Cross Financial Corp.)
30 Buxton Farm Road, Suite 120, Stamford 06905
321-0001 • insurexchg.com  

Ward Bennett, president
ward@insurexchg.com
1985

8 NA

Personal insurance, including homeowner, auto, umbrella,                 
yacht; commercial insurance, including property, casualty, 
workers' compensation, umbrella, directors and officers bonds; 
and group health insurance, including life, disability                       
and nonprofits

10 Ganim Financial
2429 North Ave., Bridgeport 06604
335-0851 • ganimfinancial.com

Lawrence J. Ganim, Valerie S. Koch
lganim@ganimgroup.com; 
vkoch@ganimfinancial.com
1985

6 8
Life insurance, disability income insurance, long-term care 
insurance, group medical, group life insurance, group dental 
insurance and group disability insurance

11 Hagendoorn & Emond Insurance Inc.
1200 Summer St., Stamford 06905
321-1020 • heinsurance.com 

Bruce Emond
bemond@heinsurance.com
2000 

4 5 Business, professional, home, auto, valuables, umbrella, life, 
group and individual medical, directors and officers

12 John H. Wygal & Company LLC
161 East Ave., Suite 103, Norwalk 06851
831-8555 • jwygal.com

John H. Wygal, president
Debbie Wygal, marketing director               
and office manager
jwygal@jwygal.com
1995

2 4

Individual retirement plans, long-term care, Medicare, health,      
life, long/short-term disability, travel, auto, homeowners, 
umbrella, renters, business insurance, including dental,          
disability, health, life and vision

Lawley Insurance                                                  
22 Thorndal Circle, third floor, Darien                                                    
06820 656-0332 • lawleyinsurance.com

Bill Lawley, Chris Ross and Mike Lawley, 
principals and Dan Mahoney,                
branch partner                                                                  
1955

2 NA Personal auto, home and umbrella insurance policies; business 
insurance; risk management consulting; and flood insurance

This list is a sampling of insurance firms that serve the region. If you would like to include your firm in our next list, 
please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com. 

NA        Not available. 


